

Point Pleasant & Shoreland Improvement Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 1511 - Glen Burnie, MD 21060-1511 www.ppsia.org

Hello, Neighbor!

Annual membership dues for the **YEAR 2024** is now being accepted. Membership cost per family is \$10.00 per calendar year.

Membership Qualifications: Open to all persons who reside and/or own property in the Point Pleasant or Shoreland communities and who wish to promote the mission and goals of PPSIA. Dues are used for the following expenses:

- Scholarships
- Donations to local charities
- Administrative costs such as postage, office supplies, printing, website fee, hall rental
- Special projects such as speed humps, Community Entrance Sign including flower bed and brick wall maintenance, Santa Visit, Community Gatherings

	Make check payable to:	PPSIA	OR	Point Pleasant & Shoreland Improvement Assoc. Inc
--	------------------------	--------------	----	---

Complete the application below. <u>Mail check (NO CASH) and application to the address above</u> or bring check or cash with application to a PPSIA meeting.

The General Membership Meetings are held the second WEDNESDAY, every other month and begin at 7:00 PM.* Location: The Lodge (Glen Burnie Volunteer Fire Department hall) on Point Pleasant Road at Bell Avenue.

*2024 meeting dates:	January 10	March 13	May 8
	July 10	September 11	November 13
≥ <			
, ~			
		provement Associ	
Арр	ilication for Annua	al Membership - 2	024
Name (a)			
Name(s)			
Property Address			
• ,			
Mailing AddressSame	Other:		
Send newsletters to me	hv: IIS M	ılail	select one)
Jena newsietters to me	by. 05 iv		select one)
Email Address			
Phone	Signature		
<u> </u>		•	•

Below for official use only -----